Start
Time

9:10

9:10

9:50

11:10
11:10
11:50
13:00
13:00
13:40
13:40
15:00
15:00
15:40

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :
Region :

Panel :

March 4, 2026

03 - Fraser Valley

701 - Strata Residential

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Jur

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Roll Number

028-589-118-59-0025
028-589-118-59-0025
030-159-607-88-0277
027-613-113-03-0025
027-613-113-03-0025
026-579-178-51-0011
026-600-117-08-0473
026-600-117-08-0477
029-134-608-97-0320
029-134-608-97-0320
014-598-251-51-0004
014-598-251-51-0004
027-601-117-96-0246
013-182-638-95-0075
013-638-179-20-0249
023-718-306-04-0015
026-114-590-04-0069
026-114-590-04-0069
026-172-595-03-0173
026-592-116-04-0200
026-592-116-04-0200
027-601-116-94-0040

Category Amendment

StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes

Number
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
WO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
WO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES

Appellant
Type

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

802-1139 CORDOVA ST W VANCOUVER
802-1139 CORDOVA ST W VANCOUVER
1605-1077 MARINASIDE CRES VANCOUVER
1602-1236 BIDWELL ST VANCOUVER
1602-1236 BIDWELL ST VANCOUVER
502-41 ALEXANDER ST VANCOUVER
3206-1200 GEORGIA ST W VANCOUVER
3304-1200 GEORGIA ST W VANCOUVER
1404-1155 SEYMOUR ST VANCOUVER
1404-1155 SEYMOUR ST VANCOUVER
4-1851 ADANAC ST VANCOUVER

4-1851 ADANAC ST VANCOUVER
2401-1200 ALBERNI ST VANCOUVER
516-1783 MANITOBA ST VANCOUVER
1403-108 1ST AVE W VANCOUVER
1605-3438 VANNESS AVE VANCOUVER
1705-620 CARDERO ST VANCOUVER
1705-620 CARDERO ST VANCOUVER
3205-689 ABBOTT ST VANCOUVER
3801-1328 PENDER ST W VANCOUVER
3801-1328 PENDER ST W VANCOUVER
903-717 JERVIS ST VANCOUVER

Panel : 701 - Strata Residential
Run Date : 03-03-2026 02:50 PM

Page:1o0f2



Start
Time

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

March 4, 2026

03 - Fraser Valley

701 - Strata Residential

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Jur

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Roll Number

027-601-119-06-0147
027-601-119-06-0147
027-602-115-10-0058
027-602-115-10-0058
027-616-119-96-0032
027-616-119-96-0032
029-134-604-93-0098
029-134-612-55-0061
029-134-612-55-0061
029-138-604-99-0026
029-138-604-99-0026
029-138-604-99-0026
029-138-604-99-0031
029-138-604-99-0031
029-604-157-08-0029
030-138-616-07-0183
030-138-616-07-0183

Category Amendment

StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes

Number

PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES

Appellant
Type

THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY

Civic Address

PH1-1060 ALBERNI ST VANCOUVER
PH1-1060 ALBERNI ST VANCOUVER
1901-1408 ROBSON ST VANCOUVER
1901-1408 ROBSON ST VANCOUVER
408-1040 PACIFIC ST VANCOUVER
408-1040 PACIFIC ST VANCOUVER
2003-999 SEYMOUR ST VANCOUVER
608-1255 SEYMOUR ST VANCOUVER
608-1255 SEYMOUR ST VANCOUVER
506-989 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
506-989 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
506-989 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
603-989 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
603-989 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
806-930 CAMBIE ST VANCOUVER
3206-1495 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
3206-1495 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER

Panel : 701 - Strata Residential
Run Date : 03-03-2026 02:50 PM
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