

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 03 - Fraser Valley

Panel : 701 - Strata Residential

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
9:10	09	200	028-589-118-59-0025	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	802-1139 CORDOVA ST W VANCOUVER
9:10	09	200	028-589-118-59-0025	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	802-1139 CORDOVA ST W VANCOUVER
9:50	09	200	030-159-607-88-0277	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	1605-1077 MARINASIDE CRES VANCOUVER
11:10	09	200	027-613-113-03-0025	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	1602-1236 BIDWELL ST VANCOUVER
11:10	09	200	027-613-113-03-0025	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	1602-1236 BIDWELL ST VANCOUVER
11:50	09	200	026-579-178-51-0011	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	502-41 ALEXANDER ST VANCOUVER
13:00	09	200	026-600-117-08-0473	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	3206-1200 GEORGIA ST W VANCOUVER
13:00	09	200	026-600-117-08-0477	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	3304-1200 GEORGIA ST W VANCOUVER
13:40	09	200	029-134-608-97-0320	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	1404-1155 SEYMOUR ST VANCOUVER
13:40	09	200	029-134-608-97-0320	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	1404-1155 SEYMOUR ST VANCOUVER
15:00	09	200	014-598-251-51-0004	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	4-1851 ADANAC ST VANCOUVER
15:00	09	200	014-598-251-51-0004	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	4-1851 ADANAC ST VANCOUVER
15:40	09	200	027-601-117-96-0246	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	2401-1200 ALBERNI ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	013-182-638-95-0075	StRes	W09STRRES	OWNER	516-1783 MANITOBA ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	013-638-179-20-0249	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	1403-108 1ST AVE W VANCOUVER
	09	200	023-718-306-04-0015	StRes	W09STRRES	OWNER	1605-3438 VANNESS AVE VANCOUVER
	09	200	026-114-590-04-0069	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	1705-620 CARDERO ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	026-114-590-04-0069	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	1705-620 CARDERO ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	026-172-595-03-0173	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	3205-689 ABBOTT ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	026-592-116-04-0200	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	3801-1328 PENDER ST W VANCOUVER
	09	200	026-592-116-04-0200	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	3801-1328 PENDER ST W VANCOUVER
	09	200	027-601-116-94-0040	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	903-717 JERVIS ST VANCOUVER

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**Panel Date : March 4, 2026****Region : 03 - Fraser Valley****Panel : 701 - Strata Residential**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
	09	200	027-601-119-06-0147	StRes	P09STRRES	THIRD PARTY	PH1-1060 ALBERNI ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	027-601-119-06-0147	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	PH1-1060 ALBERNI ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	027-602-115-10-0058	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	1901-1408 ROBSON ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	027-602-115-10-0058	StRes	P09STRRES	THIRD PARTY	1901-1408 ROBSON ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	027-616-119-96-0032	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	408-1040 PACIFIC ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	027-616-119-96-0032	StRes	P09STRRES	THIRD PARTY	408-1040 PACIFIC ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	029-134-604-93-0098	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	2003-999 SEYMOUR ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	029-134-612-55-0061	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	608-1255 SEYMOUR ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	029-134-612-55-0061	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	608-1255 SEYMOUR ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	029-138-604-99-0026	StRes	P09STRRES	THIRD PARTY	506-989 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	029-138-604-99-0026	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	506-989 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	029-138-604-99-0026	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	506-989 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	029-138-604-99-0031	StRes	P09STRRES	THIRD PARTY	603-989 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	029-138-604-99-0031	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	603-989 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	029-604-157-08-0029	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	806-930 CAMBIE ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	030-138-616-07-0183	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	3206-1495 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER
	09	200	030-138-616-07-0183	StRes	P09STRRES	THIRD PARTY	3206-1495 RICHARDS ST VANCOUVER